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Many organizations in various sectors face uncertainty. Uncertainty comes from multiple aspects, such as 
political instability, pandemic, the digital era, and many more. Uncertainty raises the risk for an organization 
in achieving sustainability of the organization and the ability of the organization to create value.

The combination of distributed ledgers, AI, and increasing interconnectivity of devices create challenges 
and opportunity. This is not uncertain. Neither is it uncertain that the speed and the consequences of 
change are increasing. As you accurately note, current environmental, social and political issues add 
greatly to the complexity. Anticipating becomes an essential capability to succeed and thrive in thus new 
reality. But Linear thinking will not suffice in the face of exponential technologies. And the increasing 
focus on  makes the work of GRC even more difficult.
 
GRC Summit 2022 is an annual event that brings together practicians, academicians, and regulators 
from various industrial backgrounds (local and foreigner) to share their perspectives and experience in 
practicing Integrated GRC. This year, the topic is Sailing in the multiverse of uncertainty.  

This seminar and masterclass event aims to discuss how The Integrated GRC Concept can contribute to 
the organization sailing in the uncertainty, facing the risk, and can create sustainable value.

About



Keynote Speaker

Speaker

Dr. Antonius Alijoyo
Supervisory Board of GRC Association
Principal Center for Risk Management

 and Sustainability 

Lee Dittmar
Former Principal, Global Leader GRC 

of Delloite Consulting
President of Business Solution, Inc.

Kunjung Masehat
Chairman of Badan Nasional 

Sertifikasi Profesi



Rundown

08.00-08.30

08.30-08.45

08.45-09.30

09.30-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

12.00-13.00

Registration

Opening speech

Keynote speech, Dr. Antonius Alijoyo - Chairperson of Steering Committee
Value Creation Through GRC: Global Phenomena

Lifetime achievement 

Comfort break

Keynote speech, Sophia I Watimenna
Value Creation Through GRC: Indonesian Context

11.00-12.00
Panel discussion, Q&A
Surviving and Reviving through GRC

Keynote Speech, Kunjung Masehat - Chairperson of Badan Nasional Sertifikasi
The Important of Competency in GRC Implementation

Break

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

Closing Session

Panel discussion, Q&A
The Effectiveness of GRC Implementation: Key Driven Factors

August, 25th 2022
Day 1: Seminar

14.30



Rundown

Masterclass, Dr. Antonius Alijoyo - Supervisory Board of GRC Association 
Managing GRC Through Right Methodology and Effective Technology

Masterclass, Dr. Antonius Alijoyo - Supervisory Board of GRC Association  
Managing GRC Through Right Methodology and Effective Technology

Day 2: Master Class
August, 26th 2022

07.45-08.00

08.00-08.15

08.15-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-11.30

11.30-13.15

Registration

Opening speech,

Comfort break

Practice Sharing, Lee Dittmar - Former Principal, Global GRC at Delloite

Break

13.15-15.00

15.00 Closing Session
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Information & Registration

Seminar + Master Class (online)

Rp. 3.500.000

Seminar + Master Class (onsite)
  

Rp. 4.550.000Rp. 1.550.000
Seminar (onsite)

Seminar (online)

*exclude 11% of additional value tax
(discount 10% for CRMS & MKS alumni)

*exclude 11% of additional value tax 
(discount 10% for CRMS & MKS alumni)

*exclude 11% of additional value tax
(discount 10% for CRMS & MKS alumni)

*exclude 11% of additional value tax 

The investment fee for e-certificate is 

* - exclude e-certificate
    - attendance list is not provided

Rp. 550.000

FREE*

Early bird available for a 10% Discount*
* Valid until 30 July 2022 
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